Jena Stadteinzel Versehrte Herren I+11 2012/13

Platz Name
1 Schneider, Uwe

2 Eichhorn, Dirk

3 Themel, Dieter

4 Haun, Hans-Hermann

5 Radtke, Falk

6 Witschakowski, René

7 Tetzel, Ingo

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.113 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 185,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.056 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.011 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 168,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
968 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
944 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
874 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
866 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 144,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

233

182

187

191

172

172

172

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

181

172

187

165

144

136

158

233

182

163

191

172

151

145

171

181

157

159

159

172

106

Schnitt

185,50
161 211

176,00
179 171

168,50
184 182

161,33
153 130

157,33
161 159

145,67
159 125

144,33
118 172

08.12.2012

Jena - Jembo Park

Spiele

156

171

138

170

149

131

167

6

Pins
1.113

1.056

1.011

968

944

874

866



