Platz	Name	Verein				LV Schnitt				Spiel	e Pins
1	Schneider, Uwe	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ			185,50	6	1.113
		Pins: 1.113	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 185,50	HI: 233	Spiele: 1	81 233	171	161 211	156	
2	Eichhorn, Dirk	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ			176,00	•	1.056
		Pins: 1.056	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 176,00	HI: 182	Spiele: 1	72 182	181	179 171	171	
3	Themel, Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ			168,50		1.011
		Pins: 1.011	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 168,50	HI: 187	Spiele: 1	87 163	157	184 182	138	
4	Haun, Hans-Hermann	BC Pin Ghosts Jena				THÜ			161,33	6	968
		Pins: 968	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 161,33	HI: 191	Spiele: 1	65 191	159	153 130	170	
5	Radtke, Falk	Roma Bowlers e.V.				THÜ			157,33		944
		Pins: 944	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 157,33	HI: 172	Spiele: 1	44 172	159	161 159	149	
6	Witschakowski, René	Roma Bowlers e.V.				THÜ			145,67		874
		Pins: 874	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,67	HI: 172	Spiele: 1	36 151	172	159 125	131	
7	Tetzel, Ingo	tzel, Ingo 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.					THÜ			•	866
		Pins: 866	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 144,33	HI: 172	Spiele: 1	58 145	106	118 172	167	